Students Admission details of Batch-2020 (Semester 1°Y) M.A. Economics

S. No.

Entrance Roll No.

Roll No.

Name/ Parentage/Address/ Cell No.

01

220186

20073118001

Suhail Ahmad Khoja
S/o Abdul Ahad Khoja
R/o Kupwara
7889335852

02

220540

20073118002

Rameez Raja

S/o Mohammad Rafig Chopan
R/o Anantnag

6005136123

6005951456

03

220549

20073118003

Asif Rafig Chopan

S/o Mohammad Rafig Chopan
R/o Anantnag

9682584478

04

220425

20073118004

Farhana Bashir

D/o Late Bashir Ahmad Baba
R/o Kulgam

6005174304

6005941561

05

220009

20073118005

Aiman Rafiq

D/o Mohammad Rafiq Lone
R/o Baramulla

9149644354

7006283608

06

220348

20073118006

Jahangir Ahmad Naik

S/o Mohammad Magbool Naik
R/o Kulgam

9596252820

07

220592

20073118007

Umer Akbar Shah




S/o Mohd Akbar Shah
R/o Pulwama
9596189215
8493956400

08

220350

20073118008

Danish Amin Malik

S/o Mohammad Amin Malik
R/o Anantnag

700680376

7889541571

09

220314

20073118009

Wasiqg Yousuf

S/o Mohd Yousuf Bhat
R/o Anantnag
9622007688

10

220423

20073118010

Youns Rashid Magray
S/o Abdul Rashid Magray
R/o Kulgam

9149766528

11

220857

20073118011

Owais Rashid Hajam
S/o Abdul Rashid Hajam
R/o Srinagar
9796366095

12

220346

20073118012

Sharik Shamim Rather

S/o Mohammad Shamim Rather
R/o Anantnag

8825014844

7051592425

13

220613

20073118013

Khushboo Rashid
D/o Ab Rashid Lone
R/o Pulwama
8082516014

14

220126

20073118014

Aasif Ahmad Peerzadah




S/0 Abdul Rasheed Peerzadah
R/o Kupwara

9622823037

8082536179

15

220236

20073118015

Rizwan Ahmad Dar
S/o Mohmad Afzal Dar
R/o Budgam
7889499751
9858740145

16

220237

20073118016

Romisa Aziz
D/o Ab Aziz Baba
R/o Budgam
7006426758

17

220056

20073118017

Rifat Reyaz Bhat

D/o Riyaz Ahmad Bhat
R/o Baramulla
916005834281
9149526541

18

220776

20073118018

Bilal Ahmad Malla

S/o Ghulam Rasool Malla
R/o Banipora
7006362910

19

220453

20073118019

Rashid Shafi

S/o Mohmad Shafi Shah
R/o Kulgam
7889719399

20

220561

20073118020

Amir Gani Rather

S/o Abdul Gani Rather
R/o Kulgam
6006311026

21

220010

20073118021

Bushra Nabi

D/o Ghulam Nabi Wani
R/o Baramulla
6006192343

22

220273

20073118022

Shakir Hussain




S/o Mohd Yagoob Shah
R/o Budgam
9697103182

23

220594

20073118023

Misba Rafiq Ganie
D/o Mohd Rafiq Ganie
R/o Shopian
7889325421

24

220590

20073118024

Muzaffar Nazir

S/o Nazir Ahmad Ganaie
R/o Pulwama
7006922688

25

220591

20073118025

Mir Aamir Bashir

S/o Bashir Ahmad Mir
R/o Pulwama
7006133301

26

220410

20073118026

Mehnaza Jan

D/o. Hussam Um Din Akhoon
R/0. Malpora Kulgam
7006582494

27

220135

20073118027

Insha Bashir
D/o. Bashir Ahmad Meer
R/o. Kalmoona Kupwara
9541478061

28

220443

20073118028

Aasif Ahmad Parray

S/o. Muzaffar Ahmad Parray
R/o. Chansar Kulgam
7006653913

29

220359

20073118029

Masuma Jan

D/o. Ab. Majeed Shiekh
R/o. Qasba Devsar-Kulgam
7006234969

30

220012

20073118030

Najma Zahoor




D/o. Zahoor Ahmad Kawoosa

R/o. Model Town Sopore Dist. Baramulla
6005308801

7006454855

31

220145

20073118031

Mir Aunisa

D/o. Bashir Ahmad Mir
R/o. Jaggerpora Kupwara
6005770386

32

220066

20073118032

Aadil Rashid

S/o. Abdul Rashid Mir

R/o. Kulhama Tangmarg Baramulla
8494080035

33

220094

20073118033

Neelofar Rashid

D/o. Abdul Rashid Bhat

R/o. Shouch Palpora Pattan Dist. Baramulla
6006401732

34

220233

20073118034

Aurifat Yousuf

D/o. Mohd Yousuf Bhat
R/o. Budgam Batpora
6006575867

35

220184

20073118035

Qurat Ul Ain
D/o Abdul Gaffar War
R/o Kupwara
7006084500

36

220649

20073118036

Mozam Ali

S/o Ali Mohammad Dar
R/o Pulwama
7006652617

37

220011

20073118037

Sabreena Showkat

D/o Showkat Hussain Baba
R/o Baramulla
7006608538

38

220243

20073118038

Fayaz Ahmad Shekih
S/o Abdul Ahad Sheikh
R/o Budgam




39

220496

20073118039

Rakshanda Koukab

D/o Peerzada Nissar Ahmad
R/o Anantnag

7889867578

9797099170

40

220574

20073118040

Rasmeet Kour

D/o Narinder Singh
R/o Pulwama
8494054384

41

220013

20073118041

Suraya Afzal

D/o Mohammad Afzal Ganaie
R/o Baramulla

9541048434

42

220002

20073118042

Muntazir Gul

D/o Gh Mohammad Mir
R/o Baramulla
7006880149

43

220566

20073118043

Ishrat Rashid
D/o Ab Rashid Lone
R/o Shopian
6005100558

44

220852

20073118044

Parisa Zahoor

D/o Zahoor Ahmad Lone
R/o Bandipora
6005069330

45

220686

20073118045

Nazir Ahmad Chaneeja Gojer
S/o Hakim Din Chaneeja Gojer
R/o Pulwama

9682673209

46

220458

20073118046

Uzra Jan

D/o Abdul Kabeer Rather
R/o Kulgam

7006450121




47

220505

20073118047

Mehnaza Ali

D/o Ali Mohd Ganie
R/o Anantnag
7006687193
7006090679

48

220577

20073118048

Zahidah Majeed

D/o Abdul Majeed Dar
R/o Pulwama
959655509159
7006840020

49

220146

20073118049

Nusrat John

D/o Ghulam Mohammad Sheikh
R/o Kupwara

9596953857

9541140484

50

220463

20073118050

Aabid Hussain Rather

S/o Mohammad Ashraf Rather
R/o Anantnag

7889452891

6005455616

51

220646

20073118051

Asima Hamid
D/o Ab Hamid Wagay
R/o Pulwama
7051700952

52

220058

20073118052

Shafia Habib

D/o Late Habibullah Hajam
R/o Baramulla
9419739688

7780815072

53

220034

20073118053

Mohammad Rizwan Wani
S/o Gh Mohammad Wani
R/o Baramulla
9149559799




54

220153

20073118054

Mohmad Aasif Rather
S/o Ghulam Nabi Rather
R/o Kupwara
9596078861
9682326659

55

220335

20073118055

Tanzeela Shafi

D/o Mohammad Shafi Mir
R/o Kulgam

8493963800

56

220875

20073118056

Mohd Yaseen

S/o Mohd Ishaque
R/o Doda
7051177831
8082241811

57

220746

20073118057

Pier Suhail Igbal
S/o Pier Mohd Afzal
R/o Bandipora
914990223

58

220351

20073118058

Altaf Hussain Cooly

S/o Mohammad Qasim Cooly
R/o Kulgam

8491820626

59

220874

20073118059

Rizma Riyaz
D/o Riyaz Ahmad Allaie
R/o Srinagar
7889745472
8899094620

60

220526

20073118060

Zubair Mohi-ud-Din

S/o Gh Mohi ud-Din Khan
R/o Kulgam

8082795562, 6005715009

61

220190

20073118061

Showkia Nazir

D/o Nazir Ahmad Shah
R/o Kupwara
7006745761




62

220127

20073118062

Shafia Bano

D/o Shabir Ahmad Pir
R/o Kupwara
9149759166
8899824273

63

220152

20073118063

Gulshan Akhter
D/o Sona Ulla Bhat
R/o Kupwara
9541302643

64

220315

20073118064

Igra Farooq

D/o Gulam Nabi Wani
R/o Anantnag
9149745295

65

220391

20073118065

Tabasum Manzoor

D/o Manzoor Ahmad Wagay
R/o Anantnag

9149788657

9906800090

66

220859

20073118066

Fadeen Mushtaq

S/o Mushtag Ahmad Sofi
R/o Srinagar
9796949229
9797976663
9419004920

67

220078

20073118067

Snober Gul

D/o Ghulam Mohammad Bhat
R/o Baramulla

9149662411

68

220363

20073118068

Danish Wali

S/o Late Wali Mohd Rather
R/o Anantnag

7051516362

69

220494

20073118069

Rufa Jan

D/o Mohd Saleem Ganaie
R/o Anantnag
7889853615




70

220338

20073118070

Yawar Hussain Bhat

S/o Mohammad Ramzan Bhat

R/o Anantnag
9070325857

71

220593

20073118071

Masroor Fayaz

S/o Fayaz Ahmad Malla
R/o Shopian
6005395042

72

220077

20073118072

Snober Hassan

D/o Ghulam Hassan Dar
R/o Baramulla
7006012454

73

220362

20073118073

Rashid Mansoor

S/o Mansoor Ahmad Malik
R/o Kulgam

9622062401

74

220768

20073118074

Anzeela Mushtaq

D/o Syed Mushtag Ahmad
R/o Srinagar

9149483660

75

220597

20073118075

Asif Ahmad Malik
S/o Ab Gaffar Malik
R/o Pulwama
8491985854

76

220304

20073118076

Rukayaza Akhter
D/o Ab Rashid Bhat
R/o Anantnag
8899848600

77

220305

20073118077

Ishfag Ahmad Bhat
S/o Abdul Rashid Bhat
R/o Kulgam
9596103052

78

220387

20073118078

IgraJan

D/oGhulam Hassan Rather
R/o Lower Manda
6005641079




79

220303

20073118079

Gazala Mushtaq

D/o Mushtag Ahmad Bhat
R/o Anantnag
7006289489

80

220759

20073118080

Naira Hilal

D/o Hilal Ahmad Wani
R/o Igbal Colony Sonwar
7889915157

81

220433

20073118081

Abiroo Igbal

D/o Mohd Igbal Rather
R/o Chambagund, Kulgam
7006016196

82

220068

20073118082

Asiya Wali

D/o Wali Mohammad Malik
R/o shouch Palpora, Baramulla
9906513333

83

220461

20073118083

Adil Ramzan Bhat

S/o Mohammad Ramzan Bhat
R/o Banderpora, Anantnag
9541011748

84

220386

20073118084

Rawnaq Nabi

D/o. Gh. Nabi Bhat

R/o. Khushroi Kalan Anantnag
7889610794

7780830056

85

220421

20073118085

Afreen Majid Malik
S/o Ab Majid Malik
R/o Kulgam
7006594945

86

220132

20073118086

Humairah Fayaz

D/o Fayaz Ahmad Tantray
R/o Krusan, Lolab
9697088885




